

GOVERNMENT OF THE PEOPLES' REPUBLIC OF BANGLADESH HEADQUARTERS BORDER GUARD BANGLADESH COMMUNICATIONS BRANCH, PEELKHANA, DHAKA

Invitation for Tender No 16/2022-2023/CB Dated 20 Nobember 2022

20. PRO 21. 22. 23. 24. 25.	Exp Price DET Ser 1. Sam DCUR! Nam Desi Addi and The	Perience of Tenderer Serience of Tender Document FAILS Description of Goods IDIM Software Upgradation (Version 2.0) Iple to be provided with the "Tender Series of Officer Inviting Tender Grant Gra	Qty 1 Lot Shafiul Azar Deputy Dir Headquarte Branch, Pet to accept or	Details As per Schedule Am Parvez ector General Comers Border Guarelelkhana, Dhaka.Tereject any or all te	rd Bangladesh, C el: 9650001 Ext 230	Duration of Supply As per deed Communications	
PRC 21. 22. 23.	Ser 1. Sam CURI Nam Desi Addi and	Description of Goods iDIM Software Upgradation (Version 2.0) uple to be provided with the "Tendard Enter Inviting Tender gnation of Official Inviting Tender Telephone No	Qty 1 Lot Shafiul Azar Deputy Dir Headquarte Branch, Pe	Details As per Schedule am Parvez ector General Comers Border Gualeelkhana, Dhaka.Te	Tender Security Money 50,000/- mmunication rd Bangladesh, Cel: 9650001 Ext 230	Duration of Supply As per deed Communications	
21. 22.	Ser 1. Sam CURI Nam Desi Addi	Description of Goods iDIM Software Upgradation (Version 2.0) uple to be provided with the "Tendament of Officer Inviting Tender gnation of Official Inviting Tender ress of Official Inviting Tender	Qty 1 Lot Shafiul Azar Deputy Dir Headquarte	Details As per Schedule am Parvez ector General Comers Border Gual	Tender Security Money 50,000/- nmunication rd Bangladesh, C	Duration of Supply As per deed	
21. 22.	Ser 1. Sam DCURI Nam Desi	perience of Tenderer e of Tender Document FAILS Description of Goods IDIM Software Upgradation (Version 2.0) The ple to be provided with the "Tender MG ENTITY DETAILS The of Officer Inviting Tender Gnation of Official Inviting Tender	Qty 1 Lot Shafiul Azar Deputy Dir	Details As per Schedule am Parvez ector General Com	Tender Security Money 50,000/-	Duration of Supply As per deed	
PRC 21.	Ser 1. Sam CCUR	Description of Goods iDIM Software Upgradation (Version 2.0) uple to be provided with the "Tendon of Goofs of Control of	Qty 1 Lot Shafiul Aza	Details As per Schedule	Tender Security Money 50,000/-	Duration of Supply	
PRC	Exp Price DET Ser 1.	perience of Tenderer e of Tender Document TAILS Description of Goods iDIM Software Upgradation (Version 2.0) uple to be provided with the "Tender Description of Goods iDIM Software Upgradation (Version 2.0) uple to be provided with the "Tender DETAILS	Tk. 750/- (S Qty 1 Lot der Schedule"	Details As per Schedule	Tender Security Money	Duration of Supply	
	Exp Price DET Ser 1.	Description of Goods iDIM Software Upgradation (Version 2.0) ple to be provided with the "Tend	Tk. 750/- (S	Details As per Schedule	Tender Security Money	Duration of Supply	
	Price DET	Perience of Tenderer Se of Tender Document FAILS Description of Goods IDIM Software Upgradation	Tk. 750/- (S	Details As per	Tender Security Money	Duration of Supply	
	Price DET	erience of Tenderer e of Tender Document TAILS Description of Goods	Tk. 750/- (S	Seven Hundred Fift	Tender Security Money	Duration of Supply	
	Exp	erience of Tenderer e of Tender Document			y) (Non- Refundable	9	
19.	Ехр	erience of Tenderer			y) (Non- Refundable	2)	
18.			As per Tend	der Documents	***		
17.	ORN	IATION OF TENDERER					
INF							
10.	Pre-Tender Meeting Place, Date and Time Headquarters Border Guard Bangladesh, Communications Brance Peelkhana, Dhaka on 28 November 2022 at 1100 hours						
16.			Peelkhana, Dhaka Headquarters Border Guard Bangladesh, Communications Branch,				
	C.	Document Opening of Tender Document	Peelkhana, Dhaka ent Headquarters Border Guard Bangladesh, Communication Branch,				
	b. Receiving of Tender Headquarters Border Guard Bangladesh, Communication Branch					nication Branch,	
	a. Selling of Tender Document Headquarters Border Guard Bangladesh, Communic Peelkhana, Dhaka						
15.	Name and Address of the Office(s) Address						
14.	Ten	Tender Opening Date and Time 07 December 2022 at 1145 hours					
13.		Tender Closing Date and Time 07 December 2022 at 1130 hours					
11. 12.		Date of Advertisement for Tender 20 Nobember 2022. Last Selling Date of Tender 06 December 2022					
			20 Nahamb	o* 2022		-	
	Budget and Source of Funds Government of Bangladesh (GOB) RTICULAR INFORMATION						
10.			Covernment	t of Bangladesh (G	OB)		
		IG INFORMATION	Open rende	21			
9.	Pro	curement Method	Open Tende	<u>ar</u>			
KE	YIN	FORMATION					
8.	Dat		20 Nobember 2022				
7.		tation Reference No	44.02.1205.005.01.416.22.16				
5. 6.		tion for iDIM Software Upgradation					
4.	Procuring Entity Code 12203 Border Guard Bangladesh					-	
3.		curing Entity Name	Director General, Border Guard Bangladesh				
2.	Age	ency	Border Guard Bangladesh				
1.	Min	istry/Division	Ministry of Home Affairs/ Headquarters Border Guard Bangladesh, Communications Branch, Peelkhana, Dhaka				

Director Communication For Director General